### SHRI KALYAN SEVA SANSTHAN PHULIA KALAN

Unique Id of VO/NGO	RJ/2023/0341670
DARPAN Reg. Date	21-10-2024

# **Registration Details**

Registrar of Societies
Registered Societies (Non-Government)
COOP/2021/BHILWARA/201491
Available
Available
SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT 1958
PHULIA KALAN
RAJASTHAN
14-08-2021

## Members

Name	Designation	Pan	Aadhaar
subhash chandra laddha	President	Available	Available
BASANT KUMAR NOILKHA	Treasurer	Available	Available

ABDUL ATISH KURESHI	Secretary	Available	Available
MAYA DEVI AGIWAL	Vice President	Available	Available
BHAGCHAND GURJAR	Joint Secretary	Available	Available

# Sector/ Key Issues

Key Issues Children, Education & Literacy, Sports, Youth Affairs, Skill Developme	
Operational Area-States	RAJASTHAN
Operational Area-District	RAJASTHAN->Bhilwara

#### FCRA details

FCRA Available	FCRA Registration no.
Not Available	Not Available

#### **Details of Achievements**

a.Providing a modern infrastructure to Students of School with no extra buden of fees on students. b. Using technology for Education c.Developing well equipped modern Science

#### **Source of Funds**

Department Name	Source	Finacial Year	Amount	Purpose
			Sanctioned	

Not Specified	Any Other	2021-2022	Not Specified	There is no grant sanctioned During the FY 2021-22
Not Specified	Any Other	2022-2023	Not Specified	There is no grant sanctioned During the FY 2022-2023. TheSociety is incurred expenses for the project by thier source of fund. Funds Collected from Individual Donor.
Not Specified	Any Other	2023-2024	Not Specified	There is no grant sanctioned During the FY 2023-24. TheSociety is incurred expenses for the project by thier source of fund. Funds Collected from Individual Donor.
Not Specified	Any Other	2024-2025	Not Specified	There is no grant sanctioned During the FY 2024-25 till application date. TheSociety is incurred expenses for the project by thier source of fund. Funds Collected from Individual Donor.

# **Contact Details**

Address	PHULIA KALAN Distt.Bhilwara
City	PHULIA KALAN
State	RAJASTHAN
Telephone	Not Available
Mobile No	9772711444
Website Url	Https://caseindia.org (Https://caseindia.org)
E-mail	skss[dot]phulia(at)gmail.com
Last modified on	20-03-2023